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® Jumbo Sr. Bathroom Tissue Dispenser

Durable plastic 12" Sr. jumbo tissue dispenser for cost-saving performance

you can count on.

Description:

This durable, high-capacity 12" Sr. jumbo bathroom tissue dispenser holds one roll
up to 12" in diameter each-the equivalent of 11.5 rolls of standard 2-ply tissue. This
attractive smoke-colored case complements any decor. A covered, key-lock design
protects against waste as well as pilferage while making refilling rolls quick and easy.

Features & Benefits:

» Durable high-impact plastic construction holds up to your most demanding

customers

» Holds one roll up to 12" in diameter (the equivalent of 11.5 rolls of standard 2-ply

tissue) for continuous service

» Key-Lock mechanism provides protection against waste and pilferage
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Product Details

Brand Owner
Brand

MFG Part#

Color

UP - UPC

Each Per Ship Unit
Iltems Per Each
Case Total
Dispenser (WxDxH)

UNSPSC
Replaces Item
Buy Multiple

Georgia-Pacific
®
59012
Translucent Smoke

073310590127

1 Each

0 Each

1 Each

13.690" x 5.750" x
14.290"

47131710
56758, 59350
1EA

Case Shipping Info

Case GTIN
Case Gross Wgt
Case Net Wgt

Case Dimensions
(LxWxH)

Case Volume

10073310590124
3.100LBS
2.900LBS

13.940" x 5.980" x
14.760"

0.721 CFT

Unit Shipping Info

TI-Qty/Layer
HI-Layers/Unit
Unit Qty

Unit Dimensions
(LXWxH)

73310

3
24
72

48.240" x 41.580" x
41.970"

59012 "7



