

Georgia-Pacific Professional

133 Peachtree NE Atlanta, GA 30303 1-866-HELLO GP (435-5647) | www.gppro.com

® Jumbo Sr. Bathroom Tissue Dispenser

Durable plastic 12" Sr. jumbo tissue dispenser for cost-saving performance you can count on.



Description:

This durable, high-capacity 12" Sr. jumbo bathroom tissue dispenser holds one roll up to 12" in diameter each-the equivalent of 11.5 rolls of standard 2-ply tissue. This attractive smoke-colored case complements any decor. A covered, key-lock design protects against waste as well as pilferage while making refilling rolls quick and easy.

Features & Benefits:

- » Durable high-impact plastic construction holds up to your most demanding customers
- » Holds one roll up to 12" in diameter (the equivalent of 11.5 rolls of standard 2-ply tissue) for continuous service
- » Key-Lock mechanism provides protection against waste and pilferage

Product Details

Brand Owner	Georgia-Pacific
Brand	®
MFG Part#	59012
Color	Translucent Smoke
UP - UPC	073310590127
Each Per Ship Unit	1 Each
Items Per Each	0 Each
Case Total	1 Each
Dispenser (WxDxH)	13.690" x 5.750" x 14.290"
UNSPSC	47131710
Replaces Item	56758, 59350
Buy Multiple	1 EA

Case Shipping Info

Case GTIN	10073310590124
Case Gross Wgt	3.100 LBS
Case Net Wgt	2.900 LBS
Case Dimensions (LxWxH)	13.940" x 5.980" x 14.760"
Case Volume	0.721 CFT

Unit Shipping Info

TI-Qty/Layer	3
HI-Layers/Unit	24
Unit Qty	72
Unit Dimensions (LxWxH)	48.240" x 41.580" x 41.970"



printed:7/21/2014